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Technical Information of PI6C49021ZDIE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Packaging

PLL

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Frequency - Max

Differential - Input:Output

P16C49021ZDIE

Diodes Incorporated

Tray

3.135V ~3.465V

P16C49021ZDIE
Diodes Incorporated
IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

500 pcs in stock
P16C49021ZDIE.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package

Ratio - Input:Output

Tray Package / Case
Yes Output

-40°C ~ 85°C Number of Circuits
Surface Mount Input

100MHz Divider/Multiplier
No/Yes

P16C49021ZDIE Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

500

48-TQFN (7x7)

1:14

48-VFQFN Exposed Pad

LVCMOS, LVPECL
1
Crystal

No/Yes

P16C49021ZDIE 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PI6C49021ZDIE Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PI6C49021ZDIE Diodes
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ P16C49021ZDIE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PI6C49021ZDIE

Image

PI6C49021ZDIE Stock
P16C49021ZDIE Inventory
Inquiry PI6C49021ZDIE

PI16C49021ZDIE Datasheet

Part Number

P16C4911504-01LIE

PI6C49015LIE

P16C4911505-04LIE

P16C49016ZDIEX

P16C49018ZDIEX

P16C4911504-03LIEX

PI6C49016ZDIE

PI6C49053AIEX

P16C49018ZDIE

PI6C49019AIE

P16C4911504D2LIEX

P16C4911504-03LIE

PI6C49053AIE

P16C4911504-01LIEX

P16C49021BZDIEX

P16C4911504D2LIE

PI6C49015LIEX

P16C49021ZDIEX

P16C49021BZDIE

PI6C49019AIEX

P16C49021ZDIE Price
P16C49021ZDIE Digikey
P16C49021ZDIE Image

Download P16C49021ZDIE Datasheet

Description

IC CLOCK BUFFER 2:4 20TSSOP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR 28TSSOP

IC CLOCK BUFFER MUX 2:5 20TSSOP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

IC CLOCK BUFFER MUX 2:4 20TSSOP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

IC CLOCK GENERATOR

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TSSOP

LVPECL CLOCK BUFFER WITH /2 FEAT

IC CLOCK BUFFER MUX 2:4 20TSSOP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR

LVPECL BUFFER

LOW POWER HIGH INTEGRATION CLOCK

IC CLOCK BUFFER 2:4 20TSSOP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR 28TSSOP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TQFN

LOW POWER HIGH INTEGRATION CLOCK

IC CLOCK GENERATOR TSSOP

P16C49021ZDIE Electronics
Supplier PI6C49021ZDIE
P16C49021ZDIE Picture

Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

372 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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